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LEEDS CHAMPIONSHIP DOG SHOW 
Friday 24th June 2022 

 
BOB & BCC WEBB, Mrs Julie Tenshilling The Wanderer 
RBCC PERKINS, Mr & Mrs Roger & Colette Brent Cheap Thrills 
DCC GORDON, Ms Wendy Hawkfield Audacity JW (AI) 
RDCC GERRARD, Mrs Margaret Carmandine Count On Me 
BPIB O'NEILL, Mrs C J Tenshilling To Sir with Love 
BVIB SMITH, Mrs Anne Fydal Bedazzle 
BSBIB ROBSON, Miss Sarah Elizabeth Evans Codnorhawk Dinky Stta 
 
MINOR PUPPY DOG (4 Entries, Abs: 0) 
1st WATKINS, Ms Tereza & MILES, Miss Emily Cupid's Halo 
2nd SILLINCE, Miss Karen Davigdor Flanders Field 
3rd TRUEMAN, Mrs Lynn Bradleypoint Floki 
4th MCDOUGALL, Miss Margaret Wyndhead Charisma 
 
PUPPY DOG (4 Entries, Abs: 0) 
1st ODDIE, Mr M & ODDIE, Mrs Samantha Chesterhope One Way Ticket (AI) (Imp NZ) NAF 
2nd HAWKES, Mr David & ROBINSON, Mr Gary & SMITH, Mrs Codnorhawk Brucie Bonus 
3rd MORRISON, Mrs Kirsty Raigmore Greatest Day 
4th HALL, Miss Joanne Jilony Columbo at Dalhallpals 
 
JUNIOR DOG (4 Entries, Abs: 0) 
1st WESTAWAY, Ms P Teisgol Keep on Going via Penwest JW 
2nd PREECE, Mrs DIana & GILDING, Mr Nicolas Harvestslade Light Of Peace 
3rd SARROU, miss Gillian & HALL, Ms Laura Gartarry New Kid In Town 
4th HAWKES, Mr David & ROBINSON, Mr Gary & SMITH, Mrs Codnorhawk Brucie Bonus 
 
YEARLING DOG (5 Entries, Abs: 0) 
1st PHILO, Ms S R Tenshilling It's My Party for Salmonmist JW 
2nd COLLINS, Mr Derek Thomas & COLLINS, Mrs Jackie Collholme Balthasar 
3rd CHARLISH, Miss Ellen Farepoint Jeremy Fisher 
4th ELRINGTON, Ms D Tequesta Harold Lloyd 
5th LICENSE, Mrs Ann & LICENSE, Mr William Tequesta Buster Keaton 
 
POST GRADUATE DOG (6 Entries, Abs: 1) 
1st GORDON, Ms Wendy Hawkfield Auspicious 
2nd TIMOTHY, Mrs K & O’NEILL, Mrs CJ Tenshilling I Got The Fever 
3rd CHARLISH, Miss Ellen & BRIGDEN, Professor David Braithwaite Love In The Air 
4th PRATT, Miss Charlotte Hawkfield Wickham 
5th BRIGDEN, Prof D N Braithwaite Le Coq 
 
LIMIT DOG (4 Entries, Abs: 0) 
1st GERRARD, Mrs Margaret Carmandine Count On Me 
2nd GORDON, Ms Wendy Hawkfield Pemberley 
3rd BOOTH, Mrs Susan Elizabeth Lundgarth Teal 
4th O'NEILL, Mrs C J Tenshilling Biscuits JW 
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OPEN DOG (7 Entries, Abs: 2) 
1st GORDON, Ms Wendy Hawkfield Audacity JW (AI) 
2nd PHILO, Ms S R Fydal Caprio at Salmonmist JW ShCM 
3rd ODDIE, Miss A Sh Ch Sharnphilly Boondoggle JW 
4th PREECE, Mrs DIana & GILDING, Mr Nicolas Harvestslade Cullinan 
5th SMITH, Mrs P M Sniperay Lord Lambourne via Tzaziki 
 
VETERAN DOG (2 Entries, Abs: 0) 
1st O'NEILL, Mrs C J Sh Ch Tenshilling Home Alone JW ShCM 
2nd TIBBS, Mrs Pamela & TIBBS, Mr John Fydal Beeswing at Raigmore 
 
SPECIAL BEGINNERS DOG / BITCH (5 Entries, Abs: 0) 
1st ROBSON, Miss Sarah Elizabeth Evans Codnorhawk Dinky Stta 
2nd COLLINS, Mr Derek Thomas & COLLINS, Mrs Jackie Collholme Angelique 
3rd BOOTH, Mrs Susan Elizabeth Lundgarth Teal 
4th WHITE, Mrs Carol Codnorhawk Dolly Daydream 
5th PRATT, Miss Charlotte Hawkfield Wickham 
 
MINOR PUPPY BITCH (4 Entries, Abs: 1) 
1st O'NEILL, Mrs C J Tenshilling To Sir with Love 
2nd ODDIE, Miss A Sharnphilly Sugarplum 
3rd MOSS, Mr A D & TOBIN, Mr D Davigdor Poppies 
 
PUPPPY BITCH (5 Entries, Abs: 2) 
1st O'NEILL, Mrs C J Tenshilling To Sir With Love 
2nd ODDIE, Miss A Sharnphilly Sugarplum 
3rd WHITE, Mrs Carol Codnorhawk Dolly Daydream 
 
JUNIOR BITCH (7 Entries, Abs: 1) 
1st RAYNER, Ms Lynda & SPINKS, Ms Penny & PRINGLE, Ms Spinray Songbird 
2nd STILGOE, Mr and Mrs P and D & FOX, Mrs Lisa Teisgol Snow Queen 
3rd HARRISON, MRS J M Millpoint Hearts Desire 
4th BOOTH, Mrs Susan Elizabeth Lundgarth Everest JW 
5th PREECE, Mrs DIana & GILDING, Mr Nicolas Harvestslade Spirit Of Rose 
 
YEARLING BITCH (4 Entries, Abs: 1) 
1st WEBB, Mrs Julie Tenshilling The Wanderer 
2nd COLLINS, Mr Derek Thomas & COLLINS, Mrs Jackie Collholme Angelique 
3rd STOREY, Miss Amelia-Jayne & DYER, Mrs Janet Kimifleur Gold Standard 
 
POST GRADUATE BITCH (8 Entries, Abs: 1) 
1st MASON, Mrs R Morgan Van Freebreeze (Imp NLD) 
2nd RADCLIFFE, Mrs J Sniperay Edge Of Glory JW 
3rd DUNN, Miss D Caithpoint Kora At Meadowpoint 
4th GORDON, Ms Wendy Hawkfield Black Swan 
5th BOOTH, Mrs Susan Elizabeth Sharnphilly Ginger Fizz at Lundgarth 
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LIMIT BITCH (8 Entries, Abs: 2) 
1st PERKINS, Mr & Mrs Roger & Colette Brent Cheap Thrills 
2nd GORDON, Ms Wendy Hawkfield Happy 
3rd TIBBS, Mrs Pamela & TIBBS, Mr John Raigmore Worth The Wait 
4th PAVEY, Mr J EVANS & Mr P Joneva Just Because 
5th NELIS, Mrs M L Freebreeze Easy Virtue 
 
OPEN BITCH (7 Entries, Abs: 0) 
1st RAYNER, Ms Lynda & SPINKS, Ms Penny & PRINGLE, Ms Gartarry High Society at Spinray JW 
2nd PERKINS, Mr & Mrs Roger & Colette Sh Ch Brent Hothouse Flower 
3rd GORDON, Ms Wendy Hawkfield Flibbertigibert 
4th GERRARD, Mrs Margaret & BELL, Mrs Caroline & GALLOWAY Sh Ch Chesterhope C'mon Over to 
Carmandine (Imp NZ) 
5th HARRISON, MRS J M Millpoint Simply Scrumptus JW 
 
VETERAN BITCH (2 Entries, Abs: 0) 
1st SMITH, Mrs Anne Fydal Bedazzle 
2nd  MACMANUS, Mr Nigel John & MACMANUS, Mrs Karen Crookrise Diva by Luneville 
 
MRS RACHEL HAMBLING - judge 
 


